

N/Work :- Constn of Road and
CD work with maintenance
from phulauriya Purana
Barar to Matunga Tal
N/Agency :- M/s Raj Constn
Ag No :- 38/2017-20
Ag value :- 11042859.00
Ag date :- 20-03-2020
Completion date :- 19.03.21

work done

① providing and laying

Q.S. B etc all complete job.

1	22.00	+ 5.90	+ 4.05	+ 0.20
---	-------	--------	--------	--------

$$1 + 28.90 = 29.90 \approx 21.89$$
$$= 22.68$$
$$8 + 50.00 + 4.00 + 0.20 = 324.00$$

1	+	16.02	+	4.78	+	4.02	
---	---	-------	---	------	---	------	--

~~1. 19.02.2020 2 = 14.08~~

1 4 7.00 + 3.90 + 4.08 = 15.00

$$1 + 25.00 \times 6.00^2 = 7.16$$
~~$$= 20.25$$~~
$$0.001 + 0.002 + 0.005 + 0.010 + 0.020 = 0.038$$
$$624.50 + 4.08 + 0.20 = 486.00$$

1	+	28.00	+	3.88	+	4.05	...
---	---	-------	---	------	---	------	-----

pec portion

Continuation

$$1 + 38.00 + 3.75 + 0.100 = 13.13$$

1155, 1902

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Provide and laying 1000 65B etc etc Complete					
1 x 22.00 + 4.00 + 3.75				10.075	= 6.39
1 x 28.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 7.88
10 x 50.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 140.63
1 x 18.00 + 4.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 8.24
1 x 32.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 9.00
12 x 50.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 168.75
1 x 16.00 + 4.00 + 3.75 + 3.95 + 0.075					
				2	= 4.62
1 x 22.00 + 4.05 + 0.075					= 6.68
1 x 12.00 + 3.975 + 0.075					= 3.38
4 x 50.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 56.75
1 x 10.00 + 5.70 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 3.62
Curve: 2 x 16.00 + 0.800 (cur) + 0.075					
					= 1.44
③ Provide and laying WBM for ③ etc etc					
On per portion					
1 x 50.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 14.06
1 x 38.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 9.84
BT portion					
1 x 22.00 + 3.92 + 3.75 + 0.075					
				2	= 6.33
1 x 28.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 7.86
5 x 50.00 + 3.75 + 0.075					= 70.31
					108.40
Continuation					m3
12.02.21 J.E					

Sch. XLV	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Particulars					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Const ⁿ of benchmark and Reference Pillar etc					
(1) Const ⁿ of reference and leveling etc					
1.460 km @ 991230/4m →					Rs 14476.00
(4) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar Survey etc					
1.460 km @ 9154.80/4m →					Rs 13366.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road					
0.444 hec @ 49498.70/hec					
					→ Rs 21779.00
(3) Const ⁿ of Containment with materials etc					
389.81 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ →					Rs 68098.00
(4) Land Filling in Canal etc					
12.20 m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ →					Rs 5147.00
(5) Providing PCC in land etc					
15.40 m ³ @ 5630.40/m ³ →					Rs 86708.00
(6) Providing reinforcement in RCC work etc					
8.00 m ³ @ 61183.40/m ³ →					Rs 48946.00
(7) Providing reinforcement Cement Concrete etc					
113.55 m ³ @ 722818/m ³ →					Rs 820491.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) providing weep hole etc all complete					
100 nos @ 90.59/each					Rs 9059.00
(9) Rock filling in trench etc					
72.00 m ³ @ 2387.78/m ³					Rs 171920.00
(10) Providing and laying masonry sign board etc					
2 nos @ 11304.35/each					Rs 22608.00
(11) concrete embankment with materials etc					
3528.47 m ³ @ 175.77/m ³					Rs 624437.00
(12) concrete embankment with materials etc all					
807.87 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³					Rs 47333.00
(13) Excavation in trench etc					
286.78 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³					Rs 82217.00
(14) Providing and laying C.S.D. etc all complete					
1158.19 m ³ @ 8475.14/m ³					Rs 285725.00
(15) Providing and laying W.B.M. etc all					
108.40 m ³ @ 3097.39/m ³					Rs 335787.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1	
				Rs 5663120.00	
				Less (0.10% / C) 5663.00	
				Rs 5657456.00	
				GST Rs 678895.00	
				Rs 565748.00	
				Rs 6392926.00	
				Less Paymen (A) 750450.00	
				(C) 1851283.00	
				Rs 3789193.00	
12.02.21					
J.E					

Continuation